Go to any e-tranzact partner bank (Access, Ecobank, Fidelity, Keystone, FCMB, UBA, Union, Zenith, Unity, Mainstreet, Enterprise, 

Skye, Diamond, GTB, Sterling, Stanbic IBTC, First and Wema). 

2. Inform the Teller you are paying for REDEEMER'S UNIVERSITY'S ACCEPTANCE FEES through e-tranzact. 

3. Pay the sum of N50,250.00 (Fifty Thousand, Two Hundred and Fifty Naira only) 

4. Collect a ''PIN'' from the bank for use on the Redeemer's University Admission portal (adms.run.edu.ng). 

5. Login to your profile (as used during the application process). 

6. Click on ''Manage Applications'' 

7. Click on ''Admission Status''